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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA DE VEREADORES

Conta: 0918 | 006 | 00000645-9

Data: 01/10/2021 - 08:12
Més: Setembro/2021

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
17/09/2021

17/09/2021

Nr. Doc.

000000

124504

126823

311020

311020

311021

311022

311022

311023

311024

124504

126823

891483

115122

115531

115841

140917

140917

140918

140918

115122

115531

115841

111164

232921

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

TEV MESM T

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
PAG GPS

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
PAG BOLETO

PAG AGUA
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Valor

0,00
190,00 D
1.168,85 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
36,15D
3.663,25 D
3.939,98 D
190,00 D
10,45 D
10,45D
14.143,77 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
190,00 D
10,45 D
10,45 D
10,45 D
854,00 D

148,66 D

Saldo
42.333,68 C
42.143,68 C
40.974,83 C
40.784,83 C
40.594,83 C
40.404,83 C
40.368,68 C
36.705,43 C
32.765,45C
32.575,45C
32.565,00 C
32.554,55C
18.410,78 C
18.220,78 C
18.030,78 C
17.840,78 C
17.650,78 C
17.460,78 C
17.270,78 C
17.080,78 C
17.070,33 C
17.059,88 C
17.049,43 C
16.195,43 C

16.046,77 C
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17/09/2021 233947 PAG FONE
17/09/2021 234224 PG LUZ/GAS
17/09/2021 115651 ENVIO TED
17/09/2021 116469 ENVIO TED
17/09/2021 117697 ENVIO TED
17/09/2021 171015 ENVIO TEV
17/09/2021 171018 TEVMESM T

17/09/2021 115651 DOC/TED INTERNET

17/09/2021 116469 DOC/TED INTERNET

17/09/2021 117697 DOC/TED INTERNET

20/09/2021 000001 CRED TED

20/09/2021 201445 TEVMESM T
20/09/2021 201445 TEV MESM T
20/09/2021 216803 ES FO PAGT
21/09/2021 100000 DP DIN ATM
21/09/2021 216803 ES DEB TAR
22/09/2021 148283 ENVIO TED

22/09/2021 221439 TEVMESM T

22/09/2021 148283 DOC/TED INTERNET

27/09/2021 000000 MANUT CTA
28/09/2021 089496 PAG BOLETO
28/09/2021 281006 TEVMESM T
30/09/2021 385133 PAG BOLETO
30/09/2021 169938 ENVIO TED
30/09/2021 301438 TEVMESM T
30/09/2021 301438 ENVIO TEV
30/09/2021 301438 ENVIO TEV

30/09/2021 169938 DOC/TED INTERNET

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext periodo.process...

151,09 D
772,40 D
665,00 D
1.858,59 D
190,00 D
293,60 D
34,87 D
10,45 D
10,45 D
10,45 D
247.500,00 C
100.000,00 D
38.987,57 D
73.213,40 D
190,00 C
9,24 D
6.387,23 D
103,33 D
10,45 D
49,00 D
199,90 D
49,00 D
1.149,00 D
1.168,85 D
36,15 D
3.663,25 D
3.939,98 D

10,45 D

15.895,68 C
15.123,28 C
14.458,28 C
12.599,69 C
12.409,69 C
12.116,09 C
12.081,22C
12.070,77 C
12.060,32 C
12.049,87 C

259.549,87 C

159.549,87 C

120.562,30 C
47.348,90 C
47.538,90 C
47.529,66 C
41.142,43 C
41.039,10 C
41.028,65 C
40.979,65 C
40.779,75 C
40.730,75 C
39.581,75 C
38.412,90 C
38.376,75 C
34.713,50 C
30.773,52 C

30.763,07 C
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